

MACC – 404/20

Order No 03 dated 03.7.2023

Today is fixed for framing of issue.

Both parties file hazira.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix **18.07.23** for framing of issue

Dic. & Corr. by me.

Sd/-

MACC Tribunal Judge, 2nd court
Tamluk , Purba Medinipur

Sd/-

MACC Tribunal judge, 2nd Court,
Tamluk , Purba Medinipur