

Macc 404/2020

Present :- Smt. Malati Karmakar.

Addl. District Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk
In-Charge.

Order no. 21 dt.19.03.25

Today is fixed for submission of fresh amended claim application by the claimants.

Both parties file hazira.

Claimant files amended claim application which is verified one.

Copy served.

The court is vacant.

The case is adjourned.

To **21.05.25** for P.H.

sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk.I/C
J.O Code WB00643